
 

 

 
 

Governing Body 

 
Dates of 2020-2021 Meetings 

 

Governing Body meetings take place in the Habakkuk Room except the Week 12 Trinity Term 

meeting (see below) and include reserved & unreserved business unless otherwise stated.* 

 
Gowns without hoods should be worn at Stated Meetings 

 
Michaelmas Term 2020 

 
Week 1 .................................... 2.00pm Wednesday 14th October 2020 (Stated Meeting) 

 
Week 4 .................................... 2.00pm Wednesday 4th November 2020 (Stated Meeting) 

 

Week 8 .................................... 2.00pm Wednesday 2nd December 2020 (Stated Meeting) 
 

 
 
Hilary Term 2021 

 
Week 1 .................................... 2.00pm Wednesday 20th January 2021 (Stated Meeting) 

 
Week 4 .................................... 2.00pm Wednesday 10th February 2021 (Stated Meeting) 

 
Week 8 .................................... 2.00pm Wednesday 10th March 2021 (Stated Meeting) 
 

 
 
Trinity Term 2021** 

 
Week 1 .................................... 1.45pm Wednesday 28th April 2021 (Stated Meeting) 

 
Week 4 .................................... 1.45pm Wednesday 19th May 2021 (Stated Meeting) 

 
Week 8 .................................... 1.45pm Wednesday 16th June 2021 (Stated Meeting) 

 
Week 12 .................................. 11.00am Monday 12th July 2021 Venue: Harper Room 

 (Stated Meeting) 

 

 

 

 

* Owing to social distancing rules the GB meetings will continue to be held remotely via Microsoft Teams 

for the foreseeable future. 

** The timings to be confirmed next year. 
 

 


